proposal dated May 14, 2015 Alternate Approach 

4. SECTION 2: SCOPE OF THE WORK AND PAYMENT of said Agreement shall be 
amended to include the following before the words "(hereinafter referred to as the 
"CONTRACT SUM")": 

And an amount not to exceed Twenty-Five Thousand and Noll 00 ($25,000.00) Dollars for 
Addendum A WORK 

5. All of the other terms, covenants, representations and conditions of said Agreement not deleted 
or amended herein shall remain in full force and effect during the effective term of said 
Agreement. 

6. This Addendum may be executed in two or more counterparts, each of which taken together,